SMT Research Ltd. – 200-135 Innovation Dr. Winnipeg, MB R3T 6A8 – Tel: 204.480.8579 – Fax: 204.474.7453
Website: www.smtresearch.ca  Email: info@smtresearch.ca  RS-1082 Rev A
Structure Monitoring Technology
Relative Humidity Sensor
General Description
Based on the rugged Humirel HTS2010 humidity sensor the
HTM2500 is a dedicated humidity and temperature
transducer designed for applications where a reliable and

• High resistance to chemicals
• Unique solid polymer structure
Ordering Information
HTM2500 with 6ʼ Stereo cable  HTM2500-02-006
HTM2500 with 6ʼ Leaded cable HTM2500-01-006
HTM2500 with 30ʼ Leaded cable HTM2500-01-030
Relative Humidity Sensor
HTM2500
SMT Research Ltd. – 200-135 Innovation Dr. Winnipeg, MB R3T 6A8 – Tel: 204.480.8579 – Fax: 204.474.7453
Website: www.smtresearch.ca  Email: info@smtresearch.ca  RS-1082 Rev A